
NATIONAL CYPRUS JUDO CHAMPIONSHIP  04/12/2021  NICOSIA   Women-48
Competitors: 4

Competitors

# Name Club 1 2 3 4

1 VERONIKA KAMANIDI LARNACA JUDO UNION

2 MARINA KYPRIANOU LARNACA JUDO UNION

3 SOFIA ALEXANIDOU CHRISTODOULIDES JUDO ACADEMY

4 VERONICA KALAITSIDOU BATMANIDES JUDO CLUB

Matches

Match White Blue Result Time

1 21 VERONIKA KAMANIDI MARINA KYPRIANOU 00-11 0:48

10

3 42 SOFIA ALEXANIDOU VERONICA KALAITSIDOU 01s1-00s1 4:00

1

1 33 VERONIKA KAMANIDI SOFIA ALEXANIDOU 00-11 0:24

10

2 44 MARINA KYPRIANOU VERONICA KALAITSIDOU 10-00 0:00

10

1 45 VERONIKA KAMANIDI VERONICA KALAITSIDOU 10-00 0:00

10

2 36 MARINA KYPRIANOU SOFIA ALEXANIDOU 01s2-00 4:00

1

Wins Pts Pos

1 10

13 21

22 11

3

0 0 3

Results

Pos Name

1 MARINA KYPRIANOU, LARNACA JUDO UNION

2 SOFIA ALEXANIDOU, CHRISTODOULIDES JUDO ACADEMY

3 VERONIKA KAMANIDI, LARNACA JUDO UNION

3 VERONICA KALAITSIDOU, BATMANIDES JUDO CLUB



NATIONAL CYPRUS JUDO CHAMPIONSHIP  04/12/2021  NICOSIA   Women-52
Competitors: 3

Competitors

# Name Club 1 2 3

1 MARIA LEONTSINI CHRISTODOULIDES JUDO ACADEMY

2 ANTONIA EPIFANEIOU CHRISTODOULIDES JUDO ACADEMY

3 SOFIA ASVESTA CHRISTODOULIDES JUDO ACADEMY

Matches

Match White Blue Result Time

1 21 MARIA LEONTSINI ANTONIA EPIFANEIOU 10-00 1:57

10

1 32 MARIA LEONTSINI SOFIA ASVESTA 00s1-11 2:31

10

2 33 ANTONIA EPIFANEIOU SOFIA ASVESTA 00-10 1:20

10

Wins Pts Pos

1 10

1

0 0

2

2 20

3

Results

Pos Name

1 SOFIA ASVESTA, CHRISTODOULIDES JUDO ACADEMY

2 MARIA LEONTSINI, CHRISTODOULIDES JUDO ACADEMY

3 ANTONIA EPIFANEIOU, CHRISTODOULIDES JUDO ACADEMY



NATIONAL CYPRUS JUDO CHAMPIONSHIP  04/12/2021  NICOSIA   Women-57
Competitors: 7

1

1. NIKOLA EURUPIDOU, CHRISTODOULIDES JUDO ACADEMY

5. ANNA ACHILLEOS, FIGHTERS CYPRUS SPORTS CLUB
01s1 - 00s2

2

3. NIKI POUROU, PAGKYPRIOS ATHLITIKOS SYLOGOS LAKEDEMON 

7. CHARIS IORDANOUS, BATMANIDES JUDO CLUB
00 - 10

3

2. ANTIGONI PANAGI, PYGASOS LARNACA

4

4. ERATO CHARALAMPOUS, CHRISTODOULIDES JUDO ACADEMY

8. GEORGIA KOKKIDE, BATMANIDES JUDO CLUB
00 - 10

A

B

C

D

5

EURUPIDOU

IORDANOUS

01s1 - 00s2

6

PANAGI

KOKKIDE

10 - 00s1

7

1

2

ACHILLEOS

POUROU

10 - 00s1

8

3

4

CHARALAMPOUS

9

6

ACHILLEOS

KOKKIDE

01 - 00s1

10

5

CHARALAMPOUS

IORDANOUS

00 - 10

11

EURUPIDOU

PANAGI

00 - 10s2

ACHILLEOS

IORDANOUS

PANAGI

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

ANTIGONI PANAGI, PYGASOS LARNACA

NIKOLA EURUPIDOU, CHRISTODOULIDES JUDO ACADEMY

ANNA ACHILLEOS, FIGHTERS CYPRUS SPORTS CLUB

CHARIS IORDANOUS, BATMANIDES JUDO CLUB

GEORGIA KOKKIDE, BATMANIDES JUDO CLUB

ERATO CHARALAMPOUS, CHRISTODOULIDES JUDO ACADEMY

NIKI POUROU, PAGKYPRIOS ATHLITIKOS SYLOGOS LAKEDEMON



NATIONAL CYPRUS JUDO CHAMPIONSHIP  04/12/2021  NICOSIA   Women-63
Competitors: 3

Competitors

# Name Club 1 2 3

1 DIANA DEMETRIOU PIERO JUDO ACADEMY

2 SOFIA DEMOSTHENOUS ONISILOS

3 SOFIA GAVRIILIDOU MONOMACHOS

Matches

Match White Blue Result Time

1 21 DIANA DEMETRIOU SOFIA DEMOSTHENOUS 00-10 0:11

10

1 32 DIANA DEMETRIOU SOFIA GAVRIILIDOU 10-00s1 1:44

10

2 33 SOFIA DEMOSTHENOUS SOFIA GAVRIILIDOU 10-00 0:18

10

Wins Pts Pos

1 10

12 20

2

0 0 3

Results

Pos Name

1 SOFIA DEMOSTHENOUS, ONISILOS

2 DIANA DEMETRIOU, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY

3 SOFIA GAVRIILIDOU, MONOMACHOS



NATIONAL CYPRUS JUDO CHAMPIONSHIP  04/12/2021  NICOSIA   Men-60
Competitors: 7

1

1. PETROS CHRISTODOULIDES, CHRISTODOULIDES JUDO ACADEMY

5. MARIOS TSAZOU, ONISILOS
10 - 00

2

3. IRINEOS ZINONOS, LARNACA JUDO UNION

3

2. GIORGOS KALAITSIDES, BATMANIDES JUDO CLUB

6. LOUKAS KONSTANTINOU, LARNACA JUDO UNION
10 - 00

4

4. GIORGOS KOROTZIDIS, PAPHIAN JUDO UNION

8. IAKOVOS KOURAOULI, CHRISTODOULIDES JUDO ACADEMY
10 - 00s1

A

B

C

D

5

CHRISTODOULIDES

ZINONOS

10 - 00

6

KALAITSIDES

KOROTZIDIS

10 - 00s2

7

1

2

TSAZOU

8

3

4

KONSTANTINOU

KOURAOULI

00s2 - 10

9

6

TSAZOU

KOROTZIDIS

00 - 10

10

5

KOURAOULI

ZINONOS

10 - 00

11

CHRISTODOULIDES

KALAITSIDES

10 - 00s1

KOROTZIDIS

KOURAOULI

CHRISTODOULIDES

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

PETROS CHRISTODOULIDES, CHRISTODOULIDES JUDO ACADEM

GIORGOS KALAITSIDES, BATMANIDES JUDO CLUB

GIORGOS KOROTZIDIS, PAPHIAN JUDO UNION

IAKOVOS KOURAOULI, CHRISTODOULIDES JUDO ACADEMY

MARIOS TSAZOU, ONISILOS

IRINEOS ZINONOS, LARNACA JUDO UNION

LOUKAS KONSTANTINOU, LARNACA JUDO UNION



NATIONAL CYPRUS JUDO CHAMPIONSHIP  04/12/2021  NICOSIA   Men-66
Competitors: 9

1

1. IRODOTOS KELPIS, PYGASOS LARNACA

2
13. ANASTASIOS IOANNOU, CHRISTODOULIDES JUDO ACADEMY

3

3. LOUKA LOUKAS, CHRISTODOULIDES JUDO ACADEMY

11. STEFANOS EFTHYVOULOU, PAGKYPRIOS ATHLITIKOS SYLOGOS LAKEDEMON 10 - 00s2

4

7. MARIOS CHARALAMPOUS, ENOSI JUDO LEMESOU

5

2. GIORGOS MPALARTSISVILI, CHRISTODOULIDES JUDO ACADEMY

6
14. NIKOLAS GEORGIOU, KODOKAN JUDO LIOPETRI

7

4. ANDREAS ANTONIOU, CHRISTODOULIDES JUDO ACADEMY

8

8. THEODOROS VACHOU, LARNACA JUDO UNION

A

B

C

D

9

KELPIS

IOANNOU

11 - 00s1

10

LOUKAS

CHARALAMPOUS

01s1 - 00s2

11

MPALARTSISVILI

GEORGIOU

10 - 00

12

ANTONIOU

VACHOU

10s1 - 00s2

13
IOANNOU

14

EFTHYVOULOU

CHARALAMPOUS
10 - 00

15
GEORGIOU

16
VACHOU

17

KELPIS

LOUKAS

00 - 10s1

18

MPALARTSISVILI

ANTONIOU

10s1 - 00s1

19

IOANNOU

EFTHYVOULOU

01s2 - 00s2

20

GEORGIOU

VACHOU

00 - 10

21

18

IOANNOU

ANTONIOU
00s2 - 10

22

17

VACHOU

KELPIS
00 - 11s1

23

LOUKAS

MPALARTSISVILI

00s2 - 01s1

ANTONIOU

KELPIS

MPALARTSISVILI

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

GIORGOS MPALARTSISVILI, CHRISTODOULIDES JUDO ACADEMY

LOUKA LOUKAS, CHRISTODOULIDES JUDO ACADEMY

ANDREAS ANTONIOU, CHRISTODOULIDES JUDO ACADEMY

IRODOTOS KELPIS, PYGASOS LARNACA

ANASTASIOS IOANNOU, CHRISTODOULIDES JUDO ACADEMY

THEODOROS VACHOU, LARNACA JUDO UNION

STEFANOS EFTHYVOULOU, PAGKYPRIOS ATHLITIKOS SYLOGOS

NIKOLAS GEORGIOU, KODOKAN JUDO LIOPETRI



NATIONAL CYPRUS JUDO CHAMPIONSHIP  04/12/2021  NICOSIA   Men-73
Competitors: 10

1

1. DATO  MATSUKATOV, AETOS PAFOU

2

5. ALEXANTROS CHRISANTHOU, ONISILOS

3

3. THEOFANIS CHARALAMPOUS, ENOSI JUDO LEMESOU

11. DIMITRIS KARIPIDIS, MONOMACHOS 10 - 00

4

7. CHRISTOS GEORGIOU, ONISILOS

5

2. KYPRIANOS ANDREOU, MONOMACHOS

6

6. CHRISTOS DIMITRIADIS, PAPHIAN JUDO UNION

14. EKTORAS ALEXANTROU, ONISILOS 10 - 00

7

4. CHRISTOFOROS CHARALAMPOUS, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY

8
16. ARIS DIMITRIOU, ONISILOS

A

B

C

D

9

 MATSUKATOV

CHRISANTHOU

10 - 00

10

CHARALAMPOUS

GEORGIOU

00s1 - 01s1

11

ANDREOU

DIMITRIADIS

10 - 00s1

12

CHARALAMPOUS

DIMITRIOU

10 - 00

13
CHRISANTHOU

14
CHARALAMPOUS

15
DIMITRIADIS

16
DIMITRIOU

17

 MATSUKATOV

GEORGIOU

11 - 00

18

ANDREOU

CHARALAMPOUS

10 - 00s2

19

CHRISANTHOU

CHARALAMPOUS

00 - 11

20

DIMITRIADIS

DIMITRIOU

10s1 - 00

21

18

CHARALAMPOUS

CHARALAMPOUS
00 - 11s1

22

17

DIMITRIADIS

GEORGIOU
01 - 10

23

 MATSUKATOV

ANDREOU

10 - 00

CHARALAMPOUS

GEORGIOU

 MATSUKATOV

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

DATO  MATSUKATOV, AETOS PAFOU

KYPRIANOS ANDREOU, MONOMACHOS

CHRISTOFOROS CHARALAMPOUS, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY

CHRISTOS GEORGIOU, ONISILOS

THEOFANIS CHARALAMPOUS, ENOSI JUDO LEMESOU

CHRISTOS DIMITRIADIS, PAPHIAN JUDO UNION

ALEXANTROS CHRISANTHOU, ONISILOS

ARIS DIMITRIOU, ONISILOS



NATIONAL CYPRUS JUDO CHAMPIONSHIP  04/12/2021  NICOSIA   Men-81
Competitors: 6

1

1. ODYSSEAS GEORGAKIS , CHRISTODOULIDES JUDO ACADEMY

2

3. KOSTAS TSIGGES, CHRISTODOULIDES JUDO ACADEMY

7. MARIOS CHARALAMBOUS, LARNACA JUDO UNION
11s1 - 01s3

3

2. PETROS KESOV, PAPHIAN JUDO UNION

4

4. FILIOS AVGOUSTI, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY

8. MAKIS ARTZOULATOS, CHRISTODOULIDES JUDO ACADEMY
10 - 00

A

B

C

D

5

GEORGAKIS 

TSIGGES

10 - 00

6

KESOV

AVGOUSTI

10s1 - 00s1

7

1

2

CHARALAMBOUS

8

3

4

ARTZOULATOS

9

6

CHARALAMBOUS

AVGOUSTI

00 - 10

10

5

ARTZOULATOS

TSIGGES

11s1 - 01s1

11

GEORGAKIS 

KESOV

10 - 00

AVGOUSTI

ARTZOULATOS

GEORGAKIS 

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

ODYSSEAS GEORGAKIS , CHRISTODOULIDES JUDO ACADEMY

PETROS KESOV, PAPHIAN JUDO UNION

FILIOS AVGOUSTI, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY

MAKIS ARTZOULATOS, CHRISTODOULIDES JUDO ACADEMY

MARIOS CHARALAMBOUS, LARNACA JUDO UNION

KOSTAS TSIGGES, CHRISTODOULIDES JUDO ACADEMY



NATIONAL CYPRUS JUDO CHAMPIONSHIP  04/12/2021  NICOSIA   Men-90
Competitors: 10

1

1. ARISTOS MICHAEL, KYRENIA JUDO UNION

2

5. ANTONIOS PATSIANTOS, ONISILOS

3

3. CONSTANTINOS KOUTSOS, BATMANIDES JUDO CLUB

4

7. MARIOS KLEANTHOUS, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY

15. MICHALIS KLEITOU, KITION 00s1 - 01s2

5

2. KYRIAKOS NIKOLAOU, KITION

6

6. SAMPSON SAMPSON, NICOSIA JUDO CENTER

7

4. ANTREAS PATSIANTOS, ONISILOS

12. IOAKEIM KONSTANTINOU, CHRISTODOULIDES JUDO ACADEMY10 - 00

8
16. PARIS SOLONOS, ENOSI JUDO LEMESOU

A

B

C

D

9

MICHAEL

PATSIANTOS

11 - 00

10

KOUTSOS

KLEITOU

00s1 - 10s2

11

NIKOLAOU

SAMPSON

10s1 - 00s2

12

PATSIANTOS

SOLONOS

00 - 10

13
PATSIANTOS

14

KLEANTHOUS

KOUTSOS
10 - 00

15
SAMPSON

16
PATSIANTOS

17

MICHAEL

KLEITOU

10s1 - 00s2

18

NIKOLAOU

SOLONOS

10 - 00

19

PATSIANTOS

KLEANTHOUS

10s1 - 00s3

20

SAMPSON

PATSIANTOS

10 - 00

21

18

PATSIANTOS

SOLONOS
10 - 00s3

22

17

SAMPSON

KLEITOU
00s2 - 01s1

23

MICHAEL

NIKOLAOU

00 - 10

PATSIANTOS

KLEITOU

NIKOLAOU

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

KYRIAKOS NIKOLAOU, KITION

ARISTOS MICHAEL, KYRENIA JUDO UNION

ANTONIOS PATSIANTOS, ONISILOS

MICHALIS KLEITOU, KITION

PARIS SOLONOS, ENOSI JUDO LEMESOU

SAMPSON SAMPSON, NICOSIA JUDO CENTER

MARIOS KLEANTHOUS, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY

ANTREAS PATSIANTOS, ONISILOS



NATIONAL CYPRUS JUDO CHAMPIONSHIP  04/12/2021  NICOSIA   Men-100
Competitors: 2

Competitors

# Name Club 1 1 12 2 2

1 YIANNIS KAROLIDES KYRENIA JUDO UNION

2 GEORGOS KROUSSANIOTAKIS KYRENIA JUDO UNION

Matches

Match White Blue Result Time

1 21 YIANNIS KAROLIDES GEORGOS KROUSSANIOTAKIS 00s1-10 0:30

10

1 22 YIANNIS KAROLIDES GEORGOS KROUSSANIOTAKIS 00-10 0:29

10

1 23 YIANNIS KAROLIDES GEORGOS KROUSSANIOTAKIS

Wins Pts Pos

0 0

12 20

2

Results

Pos Name

1 GEORGOS KROUSSANIOTAKIS, KYRENIA JUDO UNION

2 YIANNIS KAROLIDES, KYRENIA JUDO UNION



NATIONAL CYPRUS JUDO CHAMPIONSHIP  04/12/2021  NICOSIA   Men+100
Competitors: 5

Competitors

# Name Club 1 2 3 4 5

1 ANDREAS YIAPANIS KODOKAN JUDO LIOPETRI

2 LEONIDAS IOANNOU ONISILOS

3 MINAS GEORGIOU LARNACA JUDO UNION

4 BILAL JEMALEDDIN KYRENIA JUDO UNION

5 GIANNIS ANTONIOU PIERO JUDO ACADEMY

Matches

Match White Blue Result Time

4 51 BILAL JEMALEDDIN GIANNIS ANTONIOU 00s2-10 2:47

10

1 22 ANDREAS YIAPANIS LEONIDAS IOANNOU 00s1-10 0:48

10

3 43 MINAS GEORGIOU BILAL JEMALEDDIN 10s1-00s3 3:12

10

1 54 ANDREAS YIAPANIS GIANNIS ANTONIOU 00-10 0:11

10

2 35 LEONIDAS IOANNOU MINAS GEORGIOU 00s1-10 1:22

10

1 46 ANDREAS YIAPANIS BILAL JEMALEDDIN 00-11 1:26

10

3 57 MINAS GEORGIOU GIANNIS ANTONIOU 00s1-10 1:50

10

2 48 LEONIDAS IOANNOU BILAL JEMALEDDIN 00-11 1:10

10

1 39 ANDREAS YIAPANIS MINAS GEORGIOU 00-10s2 2:18

10

2 510 LEONIDAS IOANNOU GIANNIS ANTONIOU 00-10 0:10

10

Wins Pts Pos

0 0

1

1 10

23 30

32 20

3

4 40

5

Results

Pos Name

1 GIANNIS ANTONIOU, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY

2 MINAS GEORGIOU, LARNACA JUDO UNION

3 BILAL JEMALEDDIN, KYRENIA JUDO UNION

3 LEONIDAS IOANNOU, ONISILOS

5 ANDREAS YIAPANIS, KODOKAN JUDO LIOPETRI


